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Ohio Council of Community Schools 
Board of Trustees 

FY2021 Meeting Schedule 

Date Meeting Time Location 

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 Finance Committee 3:00PM Council’s Office 

Thursday, September 3, 2020 Board of Trustees 3:00PM Council’s Office 

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 Finance Committee 3:00PM Council’s Office 

Thursday, November 5, 2020 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 

Board of Trustees 

Finance Committee 

3:00PM 

3:00PM 

Council’s Office 

Council’s Office 

Thursday, December 3, 2020 Board of Trustees 3:00PM Council’s Office 

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Finance Committee 3:00PM Council’s Office 

Thursday, February 4, 2021 

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 

Board of Trustees 

Finance Committee 

3:00PM 

3:00PM 

Council’s Office 

Council’s Office 

Thursday, March 4, 2021 Board of Trustees 3:00PM Council’s Office 

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Finance Committee 3:00PM Council’s Office 

Thursday, May 6, 2021 

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 

Board of Trustees 

Finance Committee 

3:00PM 

3:00PM 

Council’s Office 

Council’s Office 

Thursday, June 3, 2021 Board of Trustees 3:00PM  Council’s Office 

 
 

The Council’s Board of Trustees will meet at 3:00PM on the first Thursday of each month at the Council’s office. 
 

The Council’s office is located at 3131 Executive Parkway, Suite 306, Toledo, OH 43606.  


